FIRST NAME

LES

JOE

MARK

BEN

BOBBY

Results for

008) Hot Street Semis (run 2).xIlsm

LAST NAME

BAER

HOFFMAN

HOFFMAN

BARNER

BOYER

CITY

MERCERSBURG

MT PLEASANT MILLS

MT PLEASANT MILLS

RICHFIELD

BEAVERTOWN

YEAR MAKE
1972 WHITE
2018 KENWORTH
1987 FREIGHTLINER
2000 FREIGHTLINER
2007 FREIGHTLINER

FEET

270.26

252.10

235.92

233.32

214.78

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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